
TECHNO INDIA GROUP PUBLIC SCHOOL

CALENDAR : 2022 - 2023
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Month Day Date Particulars

April Thursday 14.04.2022 Ambedkar’s Birthday

Friday 15.04.2022 Good Friday

Friday 15.04.2022 Bengali New Year

Sunday 01.05.2022 May Day

May Tuesday 03.05.2022 Id-Ul-Fitr

Monday 09.05.2022 Rabindra Jayanti (Celebration)

Monday 16.05.2021 Buddha Purnima

May-June Saturday - Sunday 14.05.2022-12.06.2022 Summer Vacation

June Monday 13.06.2022 School Re-opens

July Sunday 10.07.2022 Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakri-Id)

August Monday 08-08-2022 Maharam

Monday 15.08.2022 Independence Day (Celebration)

Thursday 18.08.2022 Janmashtami

September Monday 05.09.2022 Teachers Day (Celebration)

Sunday 25.09.2022 Mahalaya

October Sunday 02.10.2022 Gandhi Jayanti

Saturday - Monday 01.10.2022 - 10.10.2022 Puja Vacation

Sunday 09.10.2022 Laxmi Puja / Id-Ul-Nani

November

Monday

Tuesday 11.10.2022 School Re-opens

Monday - Thursday 24.10.2022 - 27.10.2022 Kali Puja / Diwali

Friday 28.10.2022 School Re-opens

Tuesday 08.11.2022 Guru Nanak Jayanti

14.11.2022 Children's Day (Celebration)

December Sunday 25.12.2022 X-mas Day

Dec. - Jan Friday- Monday 23.12.2022 - 02.01.2023 Winter Vacation

Tuesday 03.01.2023 School Re-opens

January Monday 23.01.2023 Netaji's Birthday

Thursday 26.01.2023 Republic Day (Celebration)

Thursday 26.01.2023 Saraswati Puja (Celebration)

March Wednesday 08.03.2023 Doljatra

Thursday 09.03.2023 Holi

April Monday 03.04.2023 New Session Begins

Annual Holiday List - 2022-23

l For Biswakarma Puja (17th Sep., Saturday) schools at Kolkata and suburbs will have holiday

l For Jagadharti Puja schools at Hooghly district will have holiday

l In an academic year 3 days holiday can be granted as per the discretion of the Head of the Institution


	Page 5

